
MONDAY WEDNESDAY
Monday 18 September 2023 Wednesday 20 September 2023

15:00 - 15:30 Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA

15:30 - 16:45

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL 

Monday 25 September 2023 Wednesday 27 September 2023

15:00 - 15:30 Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA

15:30 - 16:45

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL 

Monday 2 October 2023 Wednesday 4 October 2023

15:00 - 15:30 Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA

15:30 - 16:45

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL 

Monday 9 October 2023 Wednesday 11 October 2023

15:00 - 15:30 Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA

15:30 - 16:45

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL 

Monday 16 October 2023 Wednesday 18 October 2023

15:00 - 15:30 Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA Van Trips BEEC - TRUE ARENA

15:30 - 16:45

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL

GOLF SIMULATOR
BASKETBALL - 
BADMINTON - 

VOLLEYBALL - FUTSAL 


